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2024 AVM Test Dates 

 A Publication of AVMetrics, LLC 

 
In 2024 AVMetrics, LLC will conduct four quarterly AVM Tests delivering 26 files 
on an alternating week schedule. Test file announcements will be sent prior to 
each week’s delivery. Please note: Except where noted, test files are delivered to 
participants on Tuesday and must be returned within 48 hours on the following 
Thursday. 
 
1st Quarter 

File 01      Tuesday, 1/09/2024 

 
File 02     Tuesday, 1/23/2024 

   
File 03     Tuesday, 2/06/2024 

 

File 04     Tuesday, 2/20/2024 
 

File 05     Tuesday, 3/05/2024 
 

File 06      Tuesday, 3/19/2024 

 
 

 
2nd Quarter 

File 07     Tuesday, 4/02/2024 
 

File 08     Tuesday, 4/16/2024 

  
File 09     Tuesday, 4/30/2024 

 
File 10     Tuesday, 5/14/2024 

 

File 11     Tuesday, 5/28/2024 
 

File 12     Tuesday, 6/11/2024 
 

File 13     Tuesday, 6/25/2024 
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3rd Quarter 

   

File 14     Tuesday, 7/09/2024 
 

File 15     Tuesday, 7/23/2024 
   

File 16     Tuesday, 8/06/2024 

 
File 17     Tuesday, 8/20/2024 

 
File 18     Tuesday, 9/03/2024 

 
File 19     Tuesday, 9/17/2024 

 

 
 

 
4th Quarter 
  File 20     Wednesday, 10/02/2024 

 
File 21     Tuesday, 10/15/2024 

   

File 22     Tuesday, 10/29/2024 
 

File 23     Tuesday, 11/12/2024 
 

File 24     Tuesday, 11/26/2024 

 
File 25     Tuesday, 12/10/2024 

 
File 26     Monday, 12/23/2024 

 

 


